Singles, Div 1, Handicapped

Place Team name
Anthony, David A
Teufel, Matt S
Simpson, Fredrick
Copeland, Cole
Mitchell, Edward L

ga b wN Pk

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Div 2, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Munday, Donald R
2 Banks, Brian "Jeff" J
3 Cuellar, Eugene

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Div 3, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Catenacci, Gino L
2 Ciola, Tony

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Gr Austin Area USBC
Final Prize Listing

Men's Singles 2019, event only

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
38
64
34
51
33
$1,501.00

Entry
63
81
59

$987.50

Entry
62

$749.00

$3,237.50

$3,237.50

Score

770
763
740
731
719

774

778

Prize
$465.00
$328.00
$268.00
$232.00
$208.00

Prize
$432.00
$305.00
$250.50

Prize
$439.00
$310.00

From

Austin, TX
Pflugerville, TX
Round Rock, TX
Buda, TX

Hutto, TX

From
Georgetown, TX
Jarrell, TX
Manor, TX

From
Hutto, TX
Austin, TX

Final Prize Listing
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