Gr Austin Area USBC Final Prize Listing

Men's Singles 2019, event only Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Div 1, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Anthony, David A	38	770	\$465.00	Austin, TX
2	Teufel, Matt S	64	763	\$328.00	Pflugerville, TX
3	Simpson, Fredrick	34	740	\$268.00	Round Rock, TX
4	Copeland, Cole	51	731	\$232.00	Buda, TX
5	Mitchell, Edward L	33	719	\$208.00	Hutto, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,501.00

Singles, Div 2, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Munday, Donald R	63	863	\$432.00	Georgetown, TX
2	Banks, Brian "Jeff" J	81	774	\$305.00	Jarrell, TX
3	Cuellar, Eugene	59	764	\$250.50	Manor, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$987.50

Singles, Div 3, Handicapped

Place	Team name	<u>E</u> 1	<u>ntry</u>	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Catenacci, Gino L		62	799	\$439.00	Hutto, TX
2	Ciola, Tony		43	778	\$310.00	Austin, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$749.00				

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,237.50

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,237.50